30
50
10
6°
20
4°
70
80

11°

10°
9o
12°

7
66
37
17
38
46
50
30
19
60
49
21
56
29

4

5

Tabela atualizada em 17/11/2023

MELHORES VOLTAS

LEGENDA: # = NAO BATEU O PESO MINIMO OU NAO PESOU

PILOTO
LAZARO OLIVEIRA
DANIEL PAIXAO
LUCAS PRATES
JOANES PEIXOTO
SAULO VIEIRA
DHIEGO MONSTRAO
BERNARDO PENNA
LUCAS REIS
MARCELO AUGUSTO
JOAO PAULO LOTT
DIEGO MARTINS
ANTONIO GUERRA
ARY BUONO
BERNARDO THADEU
GUILHERME RODRIGUES

MELHOR VOLTA
1:04.622
1:04.654
1:04.734
1:04.750
1:04.769
1:04.831
1:05.165
1:05.166
1:05.300
1:05.593
1:05.597
1:06.338
1:04.564
1:04.627
1:06.002
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+0,032
+0,112
+0,128
+0,147
+0,209
+0,543
+0,544
+0,678
+0,971
+0,975
+1,716
+0,063
+1,438



